
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE,  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION -  BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

2/22/2016

81 285491 MANCHESTER- CANDIA RD EB EAST OF SINCLAIR AVE (82285239)
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2015
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12 AM 1 AM 2 AM 3 AM 4 AM 5 AM 6 AM 7 AM 8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1 PM 2 PM 3 PM 4 PM 5 PM 6 PM 7 PM 8 PM 9 PM 11 PM10 PM Total
10 25 1 68 39 25 17 15 14 41 71 113 215 251 359 361 329 306 306 291 334 282 191 133 90 38 23 3912
10 21 4 35 15 11 19 19 83 234 592 634 387 284 309 371 412 367 433 521 541 394 230 168 103 70 40 6272
10 22 5 34 12 17 13 28 84 254 582 636 354 306 363 378 374 423 473 544 552 408 192 165 144 81 43 6460
10 23 6 36 20 16 19 28 80 245 599 604 376 310 353 390 407 433 464 539 567 465 263 180 130 107 86 6717
10 24 7 49 16 23 10 12 43 68 144 219 282 347 411 397 401 362 362 411 377 283 180 168 122 89 89 4865

TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH
NO. 

DAYS
AVERAGE 
SUNDAY

AVERAGE 
WEEKDAY

AVERAGE 
SATURDAY

AVERAGE 
DAILY

COMPUTED 
VOLUME

PERCENT 
GAIN

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM - 2 PM TO 8 PM

PERCENT 
LOSS

215
625

361
399

334
553

282 411 411

81 285491 2015 October 5 3912 6483 4865 5890 182599


